Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00745/FULL
6 Sidbury Close, Ascot, SL5 OPD,

Detached outbuilding ancillary to the main dwelling.

Planning History

Application No.
05/00629/FULL

05/01213/FULL

06/01006/FULL

06/02228/VAR

07/01171/FULL
07/03016/FULL
17/01426/FULL

17/02137/FULL

17/03440/FULL

18/01628/CONDIT

24/00745/FULL

Description

Construction of a detached
double garage

Construction of a detached
double garage (amendmend to
consent 05/00629)

Variation of condition 2 (garage
condition) of planning
permission 05/01213 to allow
part of garage to be used as
habitable room

Retrospective application to
vary condition 7 (open plan
frontage) of planning permission
243/71 to permit erection of
fence to front of property

Single storey rear extension
Two storey rear extension

Replacement roof to facilitate
loft conversion with a dormer
windows to the front and rear
roof planes and rooflights to the
side roof planes, render to front
and part side elevations of
dwelling and garage

Replacement roof to facilitate
loft conversion with a rear
facing dormer window

Garage conversion and
installation of rooflights to
side/west facing roof slope

Details required by condition 4
(additional parking space) of
planning permission 17/03440
for a garage conversion and
installation of rooflights to
side/west facing roof slope

Detached outbuilding ancillary
to the main dwelling.

Status
PERM

PERM

REF

PERM

PERM
PERM
REF

REF

PERM

APPROV

REC

Opened
10.03.2005

12.05.2005

25.04.2006

28.09.2006

27.04.2007
14.11.2007
30.04.2017

05.07.2017

07.11.2017

01.06.2018

26.03.2024

Closed
06.05.2005

30.06.2005

14.06.2006

01.11.2006

05.06.2007
19.12.2007
27.06.2017

14.09.2017

16.01.2018

03.07.2018

Appeals History




Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
06/00189/REF Variation of condition 2 (garage =~ ALLOW 30.08.2006 18.01.2007
condition) of planning
permission 05/01213 to allow
part of garage to be used as
habitable room
17/60105/REF Replacement roof to facilitate ALLOW 27.11.2017 20.12.2017
loft conversion with a rear
facing dormer window
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
06/07994/COND Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 03.03.2006
06/08272/COND Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 16.08.2006
06/00458/ENF Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 03.03.2006



