Property History

Application No: 24/00745/FULL

Address: 6 Sidbury Close, Ascot, SL5 0PD,

Proposal: Detached outbuilding ancillary to the main dwelling.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
05/00629/FULL	Construction of a detached double garage	PERM	10.03.2005	06.05.2005
05/01213/FULL	Construction of a detached double garage (amendmend to consent 05/00629)	PERM	12.05.2005	30.06.2005
06/01006/FULL	Variation of condition 2 (garage condition) of planning permission 05/01213 to allow part of garage to be used as habitable room	REF	25.04.2006	14.06.2006
06/02228/VAR	Retrospective application to vary condition 7 (open plan frontage) of planning permission 243/71 to permit erection of fence to front of property	PERM	28.09.2006	01.11.2006
07/01171/FULL	Single storey rear extension	PERM	27.04.2007	05.06.2007
07/03016/FULL	Two storey rear extension	PERM	14.11.2007	19.12.2007
17/01426/FULL	Replacement roof to facilitate loft conversion with a dormer windows to the front and rear roof planes and rooflights to the side roof planes, render to front and part side elevations of dwelling and garage	REF	30.04.2017	27.06.2017
17/02137/FULL	Replacement roof to facilitate loft conversion with a rear facing dormer window	REF	05.07.2017	14.09.2017
17/03440/FULL	Garage conversion and installation of rooflights to side/west facing roof slope	PERM	07.11.2017	16.01.2018
18/01628/CONDIT	Details required by condition 4 (additional parking space) of planning permission 17/03440 for a garage conversion and installation of rooflights to side/west facing roof slope	APPROV	01.06.2018	03.07.2018
24/00745/FULL	Detached outbuilding ancillary to the main dwelling.	REC	26.03.2024	

Appeals History

Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
06/00189/REF	Variation of condition 2 (garage condition) of planning permission 05/01213 to allow part of garage to be used as habitable room	ALLOW	30.08.2006	18.01.2007
17/60105/REF	Replacement roof to facilitate loft conversion with a rear facing dormer window	ALLOW	27.11.2017	20.12.2017
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
06/07994/COND	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	03.03.2006	
06/08272/COND	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	16.08.2006	
06/00458/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	03.03.2006	